IHLP1210BZEZ-5A
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 15-May-2025 1 Document Number: 34652
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
IHLP® Automotive Inductors, High Temperature (165 °C) Series
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

L0 INDUCTANCE
± 20 % AT 0 A
(μH)
DCR TYP.
25 °C
(mΩ)
DCR MAX.
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION CURRENT DC TYP.
(A)
20 % DROP (2) 30 % DROP (3)
IHLP1210BZEZR47M5A 0.47 9.2 11 12 8.2 10.2
IHLP1210BZEZ1R0M5A 1.0 19 23 7.2 7.0 8.4
IHLP1210BZEZ2R2M5A 2.2 35 46 5.4 5.0 6.2
IHLP1210BZEZ3R3M5A 3.3 63 70 4.2 4.0 5.2
IHLP1210BZEZ4R7M5A 4.7 98 108 3.0 3.5 4.3